Brushed dc and brushless dc motors must be compatible
with and satisfy critical motion-system parameters.
These include the application voltage supply, overall
footprint, target design life, continuous speed, and
continuous torque requirements.
Beyond satisfying core parameters, dc motors offer great versatility in design
— letting OEMs and other design engineers work with motor manufacturers to
tailor motors as a way of optimizing the overall application.

generally less repeatable than what what’s possible
using brushless dc technology.
BRUSHLESS DC MOTORS:
PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS OF STANDARD PITTMAN OFFERINGS
Model Diameter
(mm or in.)
Continuous torque
(Nm or oz-in.)
Rated
power (W)
Maximum
speed (rpm)
Winding
voltage (Vdc)
ES030A 30 1.20 0.029 to 0.041 4.1 to 5.8 11 to 22 8,000 Up to 60
EC033A 33 1.38 0.025 to 0.06 3.5 to 8.5 9 to 34 12,000 Up to 60
EC040A 40 1.60 0.084 to 0.13 12 to 19 41 to 72 8,000 Up to 120
EC042B 42 1.66 0.060 to 0.17 9 to 24 30 to 98 9,000 Up to 96
EC044A 44 1.72 0.043 to 0.081 6 to 11 18 to 32 15,000 Up to 48
ES050A 50 1.99 0.18 to 0.30 25 to 43 72 to 120 5,000 Up to 96
EC057C 57 2.25 0.078 to 0.28 11 to 40 46 to 170 12,000 Up to 90
EC057B 57 2.25 0.15 to 0.59 21 to 83 83 to 320 6,000 Up to 170
EC057A 57 2.25 0.38 to 0.93 54 to 130 210 to 340 6,000 Up to 170
EA057A 57 2.25 0.47 to 1.7 66 to 250 220 to 700 6,000 Up to 325
EC083A 83 3.25 0.91 to 2.1 130 to 300 500 to 900 6,000 Up to 325
EA090A 90 3.54 1.8 to 4.6 260 to 650 900 to 1800 6,000 Up to 325
EC121A 121 4.75 3 to 6.5 430 to 930 900 to 2000 4,000 Up to 325
Brushless dc motors excel in servo applications, which
is why most of today’s precision motion applications use

(EMI), filtering capacitors can be added to the
brush cartridge assembly. Pittman has a standard brush cartridge assembly that can
accommodate different value capacitors as necessary.
BRUSHED DC MOTORS:
PERFORMANCE OF STANDARD PITTMAN OFFERINGS
Diameter
(in mm)
Continuous torque
(Nm or oz-in.)
Rated power
(W)
Maximum
speed (rpm)
Voltage
(Vdc)
DC022C 22 0.0056 to 0.014 0.81 to 2.0 2.7 to 8.6 10,000 Up to 36
DC026C 26 0.013 to 0.023 1.9 to 3.2 5.8 to 13 10,000 Up to 48
DC030B 30 0.011 to 0.018 1.6 to 2.6 5.1 to 11 10,000 Up to 48
DC030C 30 0.018 to 0.060 2.7 to 8.5 7 to 26 10,000 Up to 48
DC032A 32 0.027 to 0.034 3.8 to 4.9 6.7 to 11 6,500 Up to 48
DC040B 40 0.017 to 0.081 2.4 to 12 6 to 34 8,000 Up to 48
DC054B 54 0.071 to 0.35 10 to 50 19 to 94 6,000 Up to 80
Cogging in the context of
brushed motors and slotted
brushless motors is a problem
in motion applications when run